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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (S Léal) daild 4

e Kingdom of Bahrain / ¢sad) 4sles

H.E. Mr. Zayed R. Alzayani
Minister of Industry, Commerce and Tourism
minoffice@moic.gov.bh

Dr. Nasser Qaedi

Chief Executive Officer

Bahrain Tourism and Exhibitions Authority
ngaedi@btea.bh

Ms. Fatima Al-Sairafi

Deputy Chief Executive Officer

Bahrain Tourism and Exhibitions Authority
falsairafi@btea.bh

Mr. Naji Mahboob Al Doseri

Public Relation

Ministry of Industry, Commerce and Tourism
minoffice@moic.gov.bh

e Arab Republic of Egypt / &zl sas 45602

H.E. Dr. Khaled EI-Enany
Minister of Tourism and Antiquities
minister@tourism.gov.eg

Ms. Yomna Elbahar

Assistant to the Minister for Technical Affairs
Ministry of Tourism and Antiquities
yomfe77@yahoo.com

Counsellor. Abdelmohsen Shafey

Supervisor, International Relations Department
Ministry of Tourism and Antiquities

Mshaf27 @yahoo.com

Ambassador Maged Mosleh

Deputy Assistant Minister of Foreign Affairs
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
maged.mosleh@gmail.com
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e Iraq Republic/ @l 4y sean

H.E. Mr. Hassan Nadhem
Minister of Culture, Tourism and Antiquities
tourism_irag@yahoo.com

Mr. Baher Al Uloom Thafer M. Abdullah
Chairman

Iraq Tourism Board
tourism_irag@yahoo.com

Mr. Falah Hassan Shaker Al Ani

Director General

Ministry of Culture, Tourism and Antiquities
tourism_irag@yahoo.com

Mr. Ali yaseen Abud Alredha

Director of International Relations

Ministry of Culture, Tourism and Antiquities
tourism_irag@yahoo.com

Mr. Sabah Abdulateef Mushatat

Counselor

Ministry of Culture, Tourism and Antiquities
tourism_iraq@yahoo.com

Mr. Mohammed Shareef Al Araji

Assistant to the Minister

Ministry of Culture, Tourism and Antiquities
tourism_irag@yahoo.com
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e The Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan / dsadlgll 453, Astaal)

H.E. Mr. Nayef Al Fayez
Minister of Tourism and Antiquities
Nayef. AlFayez@mota.gov.jo

Mr. Hesham Al Abbadi

Advisor to the Minister

Ministry of Tourism and Antiquities
hesham.al-abbadi@mota.gov.jo

Ms. Ansam Malkawi

Advisor to the Minister

Ministry of Tourism and Antiquities
ansam.malkawi@mota.gov.jo
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State of Kuwait / <<l &

H.E. Sheikh Ali Khaled Al Gaber Al Sabah
Ambassador of Kuwait to Saudi Arabia
kw.ambassador.ali@gmail.com

H.E. Prof. Ramzi Moucharafieh
Minister of Tourism and Social Affairs
ramzi.moucharafieh@gmail.com

H.E. Mr. Fawzi Kabbara
Ambassador of Lebanon to Saudi Arabia
fkabbara@gmail.com

Eng. Joumana Kebrit

Director of Research, Studies and Documentation
Department

Ministry of Tourism

motourism2@gmail.com

Mr. Mazen Bou Dargham
Advisor to the Minister
Ministry of Tourism
Maboudargham@gmail.com

The State of Libya / Ll 432

H.E. Mr. Khairi Azzedine

Chargé d’Affaires

Embassy of Libya in Saudi Arabia
lib_emb_riyadh@hotmail.com

Mr. Fawzi Mostafa S. Abu Saa’a

Advisor and Head of the Specialized Agencies,
International Organizations Department

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
abusaa.fawzi@gmail.com
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e Sultanate of Oman / gl dikalu

H.E. Mr. Salim Mohammed Al Mahrugi
Minister of Heritage and Tourism
salim.mht@omantourism.gov.om

H.E. Sayyid Faisal Bin Turki Al Said
Ambassador of Oman to Saudi Arabia
amusharafi@omantourism.gov.om

Mr. Said Harib Al Obeidani

Director General of Tourism Development
Ministry of Heritage and Tourism
sobidani@omantourism.gov.om

Mr. Omar Al Abdul Salam

Director of Organizations and International
Corporation

Ministry of Heritage and Tourism
oabdulsalam@omantourism.gov.om

Mr. Haitham Al Ghasani

Director General of Tourism Promotion
Ministry of Heritage and Tourism
Hghasani@omantourism.gov.om

Mr. Yahya Al Aghbri

Director of public relations
Ministry of Heritage and Tourism
yahyaa@omantourism.gov.om

Mr. Ali Darwish Al Qatiti

First Secretary

Embassy of Oman in Saudi Arabia
MRushdi@omantourism.gov.om

e State of Qatar /ké s

H.E. Mr. Hassan Al Khater
Chargé d’Affaires

Embassy of Qatar in Saudi Arabia
halkhater@mofa.gov.qa
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e Kingdom of Saudi Arabia/ 4 sl 4y al) dslaal)

H.E. Mr. Ahmed bin Aqil Al Khateeb
Minister of Tourism
fammar@mt.gov.sa

H.H. Princess Haifa Bint Mohamed Al Saud
Assistant Minister for Executive Affairs and Strategy
Ministry of Tourism

alsaudh@mt.gov.sa

Ms. Nedaa Al Mubarak
Strategy Advisor
Ministry of Tourism
MubarakN@mt.gov.sa

Mr. Firas Al Hammad

General Director of International Affairs
Ministry of Tourism
hammadf@mt.gov.sa

Ms. Haifa El Jedea
International Relations Adviser
Ministry of Tourism
haliedea@mt.gov.sa

Mr. Majed Saud Al Mutairi
Head of Bilateral Relations
Ministry of Tourism
Mutirim@mt.gov.sa

Mr. Anas S. Baghdadi
International Relations Officer
Ministry of Tourism
baghdadia@mt.gov.sa

Ms. Sarah Al Husseini

Senior Advisor, International Affairs
Ministry of Tourism
sralhusseini@mt.gov.sa
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H.E. Eng. Rami Martini
Minister of Tourism
rammartini70@agmail.com

Ms. Ahd Al Zaeem

Director for Planning and International Cooperation

Ministry of Tourism
ahdalzaeem@gamail.com

Mr. Mustafa Khazal

Director of Protocols

Ministry of Tourism
mustafakhazaal52@gmail.com

H.E. Dr. Ahmad Abdulla Belhoul Al Falasi
Minister of State for Entrepreneurship and SMEs
Ministry of Economy
saeed.albudoor@economy.ae

H.E. Mr. Faisal Mohamed Al Hammadi
Acting Assistant Undersecretary for
Entrepreneurship And SMEs

Ministry of Economy
FAlhammadi@economy.ae

Mr. Saeed Al Budoor Al Falasi
Manager of the Ministers of state for
Entrepreneurship and SMEs office
Ministry of Economy
saeed.albudoor@economy.ae

H.E. Dr. Moammar Mutahar Al Eryani
Minister of Information, Culture and Tourism
Yusef36@hotmail.com

Mr. Yousuf Aburas

Public Relations Manager

Ministry of Information, Culture and Tourism
Yusef36@hotmail.com
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Mr. Ghazi Kassim

Director General of Minister's Office
Ministry of Information, Culture and Tourism
ghazi.aloudaini@yahoo.com

Mr. Gaafar Gaafar Abobakr Mohammed
Executive Director

Ministry of Information, Culture and Tourism
ifrabwmhmdalimy@gmail.com

Mr. Mohammed Salem Bensumaeidea
Executive Secretary

Ministry of Information, Culture and Tourism
bin_sumaeidea@yahoo.com

World Tourism Organization — UNWTO

Mr. Zurab Pololikashvili
Secretary-General
ofsqg@unwto.or

Ms. Basmah Al Mayman
Regional Director for the Middle East
balmayman@unwto.org

Mr. Mikheil Ninua
Director of Administration
mninua@unwto.org

Mr. Beka Jakeli (Online participation)
Chief of Members Relations
bjakeli@unwto.org

Ms. Shirin El Tayan

Deputy Chief of Cabinet/Chief of Protocol
Office of the Secretary-General
seltayan@unwto.org

Ms. Natalia Bayona
Director, Innovation, Education and Investments
nbayona@unwto.org

Ms. Sandra Carvao
Chief, Market Intelligence and Competitiveness
scarvao@unwto.org
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Ms. Alicia Gomez
Legal Counsel
agomez@unwto.org

Ms. Hanane Louzari

Technical coordinator

Regional Department for the Middle East
hlouzari@unwto.org

Ms. Yolanda Sansegundo
Assistant, Conference Services
ysansequndo@unwto.org

Mr. Antonio Garcia Medrano
Security Coordinator
agarcia@unwto.org

Mr. Ignacio Aracil
Administration Coordinator
iaracil@unwto.org

Ms. Ismael Maghfour
Senior Administrative Services Specialist
imaghfour@unwto.org
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